
NOAA 2012 Environmental Data Management (EDM) Conference: May 15-17 REGISTRATION LIST

  Name of Registrant Organization/Company Email Address
1 Alexander, Charles US IOOS Program charles.alexander@noaa.gov
2 Alpert, Jordan NOAA NWS/NCEP jordan.alpert@noaa.gov
3 Arenson, Rebecca NOAA IOCM Rebecca.Arenson@noaa.gov
4 Arzayus, Krisa NOAA NODC krisa.arzayus@noaa.gov
5 Austin, Heather NOAA Contractor Heather.Austin@noaa.gov
6 Austin, Matthew NOAA TPIO matthew.austin@noaa.gov
7 Ball, Anne NOAA Coastal Services Center anne.ball@noaa.gov
8 Baltes, Becky US IOOS becky.baltes@noaa.gov
9 Biddle, Mathew NOAA NODC ERT mathew.biddle@noaa.gov
10 Biesecker, Keith Noblis keith.biesecker@noblis.org
11 Birger, Alex Skjei Telecom alexander.birger@noaa.gov
12 Blythe, Jonathan NOAA NODC Jonathan.Blythe@noaa.gov
13 Brown, Heather NOAA NCDC Heather.Brown@noaa.gov
14 Brown, Heather NOAA NCDC Heather.Brown@noaa.gov
15 Bundy, Marie NOAA Estuarine Reserves Division marie.bundy@noaa.gov
16 Burton, LaTanya NOAA latanya.burton@noaa.gov
17 Byrne, Deirdre NOAA NODC deirdre.byrne@noaa.gov
18 Calkins, Jim NOAA NWS james.calkins@noaa.gov
19 Campbell, Jeff NOAA NESDIS/STAR jeff.campbell@noaa.gov
20 Carter, Dean NOAA NCDC dean.carter@noaa.gov
21 Casey, Kenneth NOAA NODC Kenneth.Casey@noaa.gov
22 Chandler, Cyndy Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution cchandler@whoi.edu
23 Chang, Tina NOAA NMFS tina.chang@noaa.gov
24 Chasse, Jason NOAA jason.chasse@noaa.gov
25 Clinton, Tim Blue Glacier Management Group tim.clinton@blueglacier.com
26 Collins, Donald NOAA NODC Donald.Collins@noaa.gov
27 Daconta, Michael InCadence Strategic Solutions mdaconta@incadencecorp.com
28 Dadi, Upendra NOAA NODC upendra.dadi@noaa.gov
29 Dai, Jihong NOAA NMFS jihong.dai@noaa.gov
30 Davis, Ethan UCAR Unidata edavis@unidata.ucar.edu
31 de La Beaujardière, Jeff NOAA TPIO jeff.deLaBeaujardiere@noaa.gov
32 Dhuria, Deepika DB Consulting Group, Inc. deepika.dhuria@noaa.gov
33 Dolinger Few, Lauren NOAA NMFS lauren.dolinger.few@noaa.gov
34 Donahue, Craig NOAA NWS (contractor) craig.donahue@noaa.gov
35 Donze, Jeff Esri jdonze@esri.com
36 Duerr, Ruth National Snow and Ice Data Center rduerr@nsidc.org
37 Eicher, Kelley NOAA NWS/NOHRSC Kelley.Eicher@noaa.gov
38 Eslinger, Dave NOAA CSC Dave.Eslinger@noaa.gov
39 Fox, Peter Tetherless World Constellation/ RPI pfox@cs.rpi.edu
40 Gallagher, James OPeNDAP jgallagher@opendap.org
41 Garcia, Hernan NOAA NODC Hernan.Garcia@noaa.gov
42 Gillis, Patrick NOAA NWS patrick.gillis@noaa.gov
43 Goldstein, Zachary NOAA Zachary.Goldstein@noaa.gov
44 Goodrum, Geoffrey NOAA NESDIS/OSD Geoffrey.P.Goodrum@noaa.gov
45 Gregg, Margarita NOAA NODC margarita.gregg@noaa.gov
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46 Grimm, Peter NOAA NESDIS Peter.L.Grimm@noaa.gov
47 Habermann, Ted NOAA NGDC ted.habermann@noaa.gov
48 Halpert, Mike Climate Prediction Center mike.halpert@noaa.gov
49 Halquist, John NOAA NWS/NOHRSC John.Halquist@noaa.gov
50 Hausman, Scott NOAA NCDC scott.hausman@noaa.gov
51 Hay, Brennan CID Plans & Programs brennan.hay@noaa.gov
52 Hayes, Julie DOC/NOAA NWS Julie.Hayes@noaa.gov
53 Hermreck, David NOAA NESDIS david.hermreck@noaa.gov
54 Herndon, Phillip NOAA NOS OCIO IT phillip.herndon@noaa.gov
55 Hilding, Suzanne NOAA NESDIS/OSD Suzanne.Hilding@noaa.gov
56 Hoffacker, Amy NOAA amy.hoffacker@noaa.gov
57 Howlett, Eoin RPS‐ASA/DAARWG ehowlett@asascience.com
58 Jacobi, Michele NOAA OR&R michele.jacobi@noaa.gov
59 Jelenak, Aleksandar NOAA NESDIS/STAR Aleksandar.Jelenak@noaa.gov
60 Jenkins, Kim NOAA NOS/OCIO kim.jenkins@noaa.gov
61 Jiang, Liqing NOAA NODC liqing.jiang@noaa.gov
62 Johansen, Laura NOAA NMFS/S&T laura.johansen@noaa.gov
63 Jones, Cynthia NOAA NWS cynthia.cromwell@noaa.gov
64 Jones, David StormCenter Communications, Inc. dave@stormcenter.com
65 Jones, Deirdre NOAA NWS deirdre.r.jones@noaa.gov
66 Jones, Philip STG, Inc. / NOAA NCDC philip.jones@noaa.gov
67 Kanemura, Troy PIFSC troy.kanemura@noaa.gov
68 Kearse, Brad NOAA OMAO william.kearse@noaa.gov
69 Kempler, Steven NASA GSFC/DAARWG Steven.J.Kempler@nasa.gov
70 Kinkade, Chris NOAA Coastal Services Center chris.kinkade@noaa.gov
71 Kinkade, Danie NOAA NESDIS/NODC danie.kinkade@noaa.gov
72 Klimavicz, Joseph US Dept of Commerce/NOAA Joseph.Klimavicz@noaa.gov
73 Ko, Yue CLASS (DGP) Yue.Ko@noaa.gov
74 Kostov, Georgi NCDC NOMADS Georgi.Kostov@noaa.gov
75 Kowal, Dan NOAA NESDIS/NGDC dan.kowal@noaa.gov
76 Kretz, Thomas NOAA NWS thomas.kretz@noaa.gov
77 Kuvelker, Subhash National Academies skuvelker@nas.edu
78 LaVoi, Tony NOAA GIO tony.lavoi@noaa.gov
79 Layton, David NOAA david.layton@noaa.gov
80 Legler, David Climate Program Office david.legler@noaa.gov
81 Lenhardt, Chris Oak Ridge National Laboratory/DAARWG lenhardtc@ornl.gov
82 Li, Yuanjie NOAA NODC yuanjie.li@noaa.gov
83 Lynge, Julien NOAA julien.lynge@noaa.gov
84 MacDermaid, Chris NOAA chris.macdermaid@noaa.gov
85 Mack, Don CLASS (DGP) Don.Mack@noaa.gov
86 Manning, Nicole NOAA nicole.manning@noaa.gov
87 Marshall, Jason NOAA Coastal Services Center Jason.Marshall@noaa.gov
88 McCulloch, Lewis NOAA lewis.mcculloch@noaa.gov
89 Meyer, Carol Foundation for Earth Science carolbmeyer@esipfed.org
90 Miller, Chris NOAA christopher.d.miller@noaa.gov
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91 Miyamoto, Brent NOAA Fisheries brent.miyamoto@noaa.gov
92 Mize, Jaci NOAA NCDDC Jacqueline.Mize@noaa.gov
93 Morgan, Jessica NOAA Coral Reef Conservation Program jessica.morgan@noaa.gov
94 Moses, John NASA/GSFC john.f.moses@nasa.gov
95 Moustahfid, Hassan US IOOS hassan.moustahfid@noaa.gov
96 Mturi, Eileen NOAA NESDIS/STAR eileen.maturi@noaa.gov
97 Murray, William TBG/NOAA Climate Program Office william.l.murray@noaa.gov
98 Musialek, Chris Data.gov christopher.musialek@gsa.gov
99 Nelson, Kurt NOAA NOS/OCS/CSDL kurt.a.nelson@noaa.gov
100 O'Brien, Kevin NOAA UW/JISAO kevin.m.o'brien@noaa.gov
101 OBrien, Todd NOAA NMFS COPEPOD Todd.OBrien@noaa.gov
102 O'Connor, Sarah NOAA NODC/CoRIS sarah.oconnor@noaa.gov
103 Olheiser, Carrie NOAA NWS/NOHRSC carrie.olheiser@noaa.gov
104 Olson, Steve NOAA NWS steve.r.olson@noaa.gov
105 Ortiz, Carmel NOAA NWS/Systems Engineering Center carmel.ortiz@noaa.gov
106 Parikh, Nipa NOAA Nipa.Parikh@noaa.gov
107 Paternostro, Chris NOAA CO‐OPS christopher.paternostro@noaa.gov
108 pecheux, Benjamin Noblis benjamin.pecheux@noblis.org
109 Percivall, George Open Geospatial Consortium gpercivall@opengeospatial.org
110 Purvis, Catrina NOAA NESDIS catrina.purvis@noaa.gov
111 Ragsdale, Rob US IOOS Program rob.ragsdale@noaa.gov
112 Rakesh, Bhavana NOAA bhavana.rakesh@noaa.gov
113 Relph, John NOAA NODC John.Relph@noaa.gov
114 Ritchey, Nancy NOAA NCDC nancy.ritchey@noaa.gov
115 Roberts, Curtis Chief Information Division, Enterprise 

Architecture
curtis.roberts@noaa.gov

116 Robinson, Erin Foundation for Earth Science (ESIPFed) erinrobinson@esipfed.org
117 Robinson, Richard NOAA NWS richard.robinson@noaa.gov
118 Rutz, Steven National Oceanographic Data Center Steven.Rutz@noaa.gov
119 Ryu, Jongseong Anyang University jsryu@anyang.ac.kr
120 Sargent, Jim Sargent Consulting jim.sargent@noaa.gov
121 Schopf, Jennifer National Science Foundation jschopf@nsf.gov
122 Shrestha, Sudhir NOAA Climate Prediction Center sudhir.shrestha@noaa.gov
123 Simons, Robert NOAA NMFS SWFSC ERD bob.simons@noaa.gov
124 Sims, Jamese NOAA jamese.sims@noaa.gov
125 Smith, Catherine NOAA ESRL PSD cathy.smith@noaa.gov
126 Smith, Samuel OpenGeo ssmith@opengeo.org
127 Smith, Walter NOAA NWS walter.smith@noaa.gov
128 Snowden, Derrick NOAA IOOS derrick.snowden@noaa.gov
129 Srinivasan, Mridula NOAA NMFS mridula.srinivasan@noaa.gov
130 Steckel, Adam NOAA TPIO adam.steckel@noaa.gov
131 Stewart, Jebb NOAA ESRL/GSD (CIRA) Jebb.Q.Stewart@noaa.gov
132 Stocks, Karen Ocean Observatories Initiative kstocks@ucsd.edu
133 Stricklett, Ken NOAA ken.stricklett@noaa.gov
134 Sun, Charles NOAA NODC Charles.Sun@noaa.gov
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135 Tabak, Harry NOAA NWS harry.tabak@noaa.gov
136 Tai, Ling‐yuan NOAA NWS ling‐yuan.tai@noaa.gov
137 Taylor, Pamela NOAA TPIO pamela.taylor@noaa.gov
138 Toner, Valerie NOAA NCDC valerie.toner@noaa.gov
139 Treml, Megan NOAA NOS Megan.Treml@noaa.gov
140 Turnbull, Douglas Fisheries Monitoring and Analysis Division 

(Observer Program)
doug.turnbull@noaa.gov

141 Vo, Thanh NOAA PPI thanh.vo.dinh@noaa.gov
142 Warren, Randy TBG at CSC randy.warren@noaa.gov
143 Webster, Ferris University of Delaware/DAARWG ferris@udel.edu
144 Wengren, Micah NOAA micah.wengren@noaa.gov
145 Westington, Meredith NOAA NOS/Office of Coast Survey Meredith.Westington@noaa.gov
146 Whitall, David NOAA NCCOS dave.whitall@noaa.gov
147 Wilson, Robby NOAA Special Projects Office robert.wilson@noaa.gov
148 Wood, Carrie NOAA carrie.wood@noaa.gov
149 Yapur, Martin NOAA TPIO martin.yapur@noaa.gov
150 Zhang, Yongsheng NOAA NODC yongsheng.zhang@noaa.gov
151 Zimble, Dan ESRI DZimble@esri.com
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